
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SCR NANDED 

PRIMARY SECTION 

CCA CALENDER (ACTIVITIES WITH TENTATIVE DATES) - 2023-24 

 
SR. 
NO 

DATES DAY NAME OF COMPETITION TYPE 

1 14/04/2023 FRIDAY HOUSE MEETING & CAPTAIN SELECTION HOUSEWISE 

2 21/04/2023 FRIDAY INVESTITURE CEREMONY  

3 28/04/2023 FRIDAY COLLAGE MAKING GROUPWISE 

4 30/06/2023 FRIDAY DRAWING COMPETITION GROUPWISE 

5 07/07/2023 FRIDAY ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY CLASSWISE 

6 14/07/2023 FRIDAY HINDI CALLIGRAPHY CLASSWISE 

7 21/07/2023 FRIDAY ENGLISH PLEDGE TELLING GROUPWISE 

8 28/07/2023 FRIDAY HINDI PLEDGE TELLING GROUPWISE 

9 04/08/2023 FRIDAY CLAY MODELLING (I & II) GROUPWISE 

   BEST OUT OF WASTE (III – V) GROUPWISE 

10 11/08/2023 FRIDAY MEMORY SKILL CLASSWISE 

11 18/08/2023 FRIDAY DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION HOUSEWISE 

12 25/08/2023 FRIDAY RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION CLASSWISE 

13 01/09/2023 FRIDAY HINDI POEM RECITATION GROUPWISE 

14 8/09/2023 FRIDAY HINDI STORY TELLING GROUPWISE 

15 15/09/2023 FRIDAY ACTION SONG ( I& II) GROUPWISE 

   SOLO SONG ( III – V)  GROUPWISE 

16 22/09/2023 FRIDAY GROUP SONG COMPETITION HOUSEWISE 

17 29/09/2023 FRIDAY HINDI EXTEMPORE GROUPWISE 

18 06/10/2023 FRIDAY GREETING CARD MAKING FOR 
GRANDPARENTS 

CLASSWISE 

19 13/10/2023 FRIDAY GROUP DANCE COMPETITION HOUSEWISE 

20 3/11/2023 FRIDAY DIYA MAKING COMPETITON CLASSWISE 

21 24/11/2023 FRIDAY FANCY DRESS COMPETITION  GROUPWISE 

22 01/12/2023 FRIDAY MONO ACT COMPETITION GROUPWISE 

23 08/12/2023 FRIDAY HINDI SKIT COMPETITION HOUSEWISE 

24 15/12/2023 FRIDAY RANGOLI MAKING COMPETITION HOUSEWISE 

25 22/12/2023 FRIDAY QUIZ COMPETITION HOUSEWISE 

• IMPORTANT DAYS WILL BE CELEBRATED AS PER SCHEDULE AND KVS INSTRUCTIONS 

 

 

CCA I/C      HM      PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 



 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SCR NANDED 

SESSION 2023-24 
Tentative dates and activities of Cocurricular Activities (CCA) for the Secondary classes. 
 

Sr No Dates Day Name of Competition/Activity Remark 

1 06.04.2023 Friday House Distribution & House Meeting  All classes 

2 15.04.2023 Saturday Poem Recitation - Hindi  Group wise 

3 29.04.2023 Saturday Essay Writing (Hindi) Class wise  

4 24.06.2023 Saturday Extempore Speech - Hindi Group wise 

5 01.07.2023 Saturday English calligraphy Class wise 

6 15.07.2023 Saturday Poem Recitation - English Group wise 

7 22.07.2023 Saturday Debate - English Inter House 

8 05.08.2023 Saturday Solo Song Group wise 

9 19.08.2023 Saturday Display Board Decoration Inter House 

10 26.08.2023 Saturday Extempore Speech - English Group wise 

11 02.09.2023 Saturday Science - Quiz  Inter House 

12 16.09.2023 Saturday Debate - Hindi Inter House 

13 23.09.2023 Saturday Slogan Writing Group wise 

14 30.09.2023 Saturday Best out of Waste Inter House 

15 07.10.2023 Saturday English Story Telling Group wise 

16 04.11.2023 Saturday Drawing & Painting (National Unity)  Group wise 

17 18.11.2023 Saturday General Knowledge - Quiz  Inter House 

18 25.11.2023 Saturday Skit - Hindi Inter House 

19 02.12.2023 Saturday Spell Bee Inter House 

20 16.12.2023 Saturday Skit - English  Inter House 

21 23.12.2023 Saturday Group Dance  Inter House 

22 JAN 2024  Celebration of National Youth Day  

23 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day  

NOTE: 

❖ Programs are subject to change as and when needed. 

❖ A student can participate in Two Individual Competitions, Two Group Competitions and All mass 

competitions. 

 

      C.C.A. INCHARGE TEACHER                                                                             I/C PRINCIPAL 


